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R{HEE: 30, O00M/A x5H x3 A = 450, 000H (BB
B mhE # = wrone| Bake | nag | apr TR enkan| aeman| AGR | FHERR aER| R w

2021/6/14 1 |EEK ' , | 25,000 25,000
2021/11/2~2022/1/22) 2 |BFHEHE SHEI11A~48538 8 13,750 38,750
2022/1/171~3/2 3 |HESABRELY ERIMC. AR, BHER 338,763 377,513
2022/1/21 4 (ITHRE SLIE-#H 13,050 390,563
2022/2/22 5 (B8R ' 6,710 397,273
2021/11/4 6 |IBXRBEHFE SHIENA~4E3RS 13,115 410,388
2022/3/1 7 |=ERXREHE |IENA~4EIR/S 3,500 413,888
2022/3/2 8 |ENBEH SHBFENA~4EI/S , 10,800 " 424,688
2022/3/7 9 |BHWBY IR (FHE11A~45E3R) ' 54,450 479,138
2022/2/16~4/8 10 |&iRaE—K | ‘ 1,250 480,388
it ' 0| 13050 | 338,763 0 0| 55700| 72875 0 0 0 480,388
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